



      

      
      
    


			
		
			
				 - Green Door Enterprises
			

							
				[image: ]
						
				+66 (0) 800 800 509

								Send an email to Green Door Enterprises

				
				
		
				Русский язык		
		
				Thai Language		
		English language		

		
		

					Home
	News & Articles
	About us
	Contact us

			

			
		

		
			
		
	
		
	Print
	Back



ref: 	

	[image: Picture of a camera and text]
		
			Contact us about this property
			0 images
		

		

		Location
	


	
		

	

	
		 
	

	
		

	



    



			

			
				

	
		Search
		Property typeSelect one
Condo
Hotel
House
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		For Rent

		LocationThailand
-  Bangkok
-  Chonburi
-  -  Bang Lamung
-  -  Pattaya
-  -  -  Ban Amphor
-  -  -  Bang Saray
-  -  -  Beach Road
-  -  -  Central Pattaya
-  -  -  East Pattaya
-  -  -  -  Mabprachan 
-  -  -  -  Pong
-  -  -  Huay Yai
-  -  -  Jomtien
-  -  -  -  Na Jomtien
-  -  -  Naklua
-  -  -  -  Wong Amat
-  -  -  Nong Pla Lai
-  -  -  North Pattaya
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-  -  -  South Pattaya
-  -  -  -  Thappraya 
-  -  -  -  Thepprasit
-  -  Sriracha
-  Hat Yai
-  Phuket
-  Rayong
-  Samui
-  Trat
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Studio
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
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B1,000,000
B2,000,000
B3,000,000
B4,000,000
B50,000,000
B7,500,000
B10,000,000
B15,000,000
B20,000,000
B30,000,000
B70,000,000
B100,000,000
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B40,000
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B75,000
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